Minsterland | Sommer 2024

Hlnenburger Tennisclub Minster 1984 e.V. (2034599)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Hunenburg 36, 48165 Munster , Westf

T02501/4884 F 02501/26 92 818 info@huenenburger-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Schubert, Robin
T 017643318366 Htc.sportwart@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Kraatz, Martina
T 01575 2006676 kraatzmartina41l@gmail.com
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Paul Racolta

m 017661646642; paul.racolta@gmx.net
Herren 30 4er 2 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Lars Eversmann; T 02501448844

m 01633448811; lev@ib-eversmann.de
Herren 30 4er 3 | Kreisliga

MF: Robin Schubert

m 017643318366; Htc.sportwart@gmx.de
Herren 30 4er 4 | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Norbert Niesing

m 017672821758; Nobby1234@gmail.com

Ra.
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34
Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen. 35
1 Starke, Robert 17800525 LK8,3 36
2 Langenberg, Holger 16600690 LK9,7 37
3 Ahlers, Stefan 18701325 LK9,9 38
4 Wissen, Christoph 18405399 LK10,6 39
5 Hagemann, Ingo 18401136 LK11,0 40
6 Hering, Jurgen 16700256 LK11,2 41
7 Youssef, Alexander 18554106 LK12,0 42
8 Waschkowski, Peter 16300239 LK12,0 43
9 Borger, Frank 16201211 LK12,3 44
10 Racolta, Paul 18950484 LK12,5 45
11 Dr. Henze, Niklas 18801531 LK12,8 46
12 Beckmann, Dirk 17202071 LK12,8 47
13 Berens, Bernd 16100825 LK13,3 48
14 Vetter, Uli 16301076 LK13,7 49
15 Zurbriiggen, Julian 18801705 LK14,3 50
16 Friedrichs, Torsten 17300742 LK14,7 51
17 Eversmann, Lars 17400470 LK15,3 52
18 Bieder, Markus 16551750 LK15,6 53
19 Burhoff, Klaus 16501098 LK16,5 54
20 Schubert, Robin 19155912 LK16,9 55
21 Hasken, Andre 18065032 LK17,2 56
22 Hinrichs, Jorn 19105715 LK17,5 57

Tennis O poiiT

Adantage You

Name (Nat.)
Martin, Michael
Wunderlich, Jens
Friedrichs, Bjorn
Meier, Fabian
Schroder, Malte
Dr. Gunther, J6rn
Giesers, Mathias
Roesmann, David
Kamp, Nico
Kroos, Johannes
Schubert, Timo
Lorenz, Nils
Woischner, Stefan
Roesmann, Daniel
Strotmann, Jan
Logermann, Oliver
Schubert, Florian
Niesing, Norbert
Adler, Marc
Masuch, Daniel
Peckrun, Alexander
Herick, Christoph
Hartke, Felix
Kettelhoit, Till
Weber, Fabian
Kiani Neya, Dorian
Utta, Detlev
Rieping, Thomas
Sandfort, Lukas
Putzke, Marc-André
Sietz, Tim

Schon, Chris
Lugger, Kai

Vof3, Julian
Biickert, Artem

Wilson

ID-Nr

16500367
16900923
18401597
18891070
18754282
16592740
18652417
19201086
19307125
19155907
18754263
18701970
18801728
19201085
19007218
18553276
18354330
17856601
17656794
17756551
18555452
17354379
18801501
19258224
19155628
19077384
16902666
18201326
19156870
17652908
18251885
19459788
18454516
19459646
19359211
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LK18,8
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LK24,4
LK24,0
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LK25,0
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LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
58 Rottwitt, Dominic 19410822 LK23,4
59 Einhoff, Julius 19459791 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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